5
RRC
GRC
RV3*
NHS
HR
LN
FH100

1 color indicator type
 (custom order)
How to order switch Torque
A
B
How to order
Size
Maximum oscillating angle
C Switch model no.
D Switch quantity
E Option
Symbol Descriptions
Model no.
8
32
63
Effective torque
0.7 (N·m)
3.1 (N·m)
5.6 (N·m)
90
180
270
90°
180°
270°
SizeA
Maximum oscillating angleB
Switch model no.C
Switch quantityD
OptionE
<Example of model number>
RRC-8-90-T2H-R-A
Model: Rotary actuator rack & pinion type
    Size: 8
    Maximum oscillating angle: 90°
    Switch model no.: proximity T2H switch, lead wire 1m
    Switch quantity: clockwise rotation detection
    Option: adjustable angle
A
B
C
D
E
Without switch
With switch
RRC AR8 T2H90
RRC A8 90
* indicates lead wire length.
Logical torque
T
or
qu
e
Effective torque
RRC-63
RRC-32
RRC-8
Working pressure (MPa)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
0
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0
(N